
Date:  1/30/2024

GAME 10$         per player Players in game 39 $390

$20   per hole

$20

$20

$20

$20

$310

Front 

Payout
Front Net Player Back Payout Back Net Player

1st 20% $62 $62 31 Phipps $62 34 Sobek

2nd 14% $43 $18 34 Barba $38 35 Bethke

3rd 10% $31 $18 34 Sheldrup $38 35 Davis

4th 6% $18 $18 34 De la Sierra $4 36 Morey

$18 34 Adams $4 36 Barba

$18 34 Choi $4 36 Fetteroll

$4 36 Phipps

$4 36 Scira

SKINS 37 21

5$           
 per 

player 
Net Skins Purse $185 Gross Skins Purse $105

Number of 

Strokes

Gross Skins 

Payout

Gross Skins 

Winners

4X

4X

3 $15 Wilkerson

2 $15 Chailert

3 $15 Korb

3 $15 Chailert

4X

2X

3X

3 $15 Perry

4X

2 $15 Scira

4X

4X

4X

4X

2 $15 Sobek

5X18 4X

16 3X

17 2X

14 3X

15 3X

12 1 $26 Harring

13 3X

10 2 $26 Perry

11 3X

8 1 $26 Franklin Tom

9 2X

6 2 $26 Chailert

7 3X

4 1 $26 Sheldrup

5 2 $26 Korb

2 3X

3 2 $26 Wilkerson

Hole Number Number of Strokes Net Skins Payout Net Skins Winners

1 3X

Players in Net Skins Game Players in Gross Skins Game

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Hole #12 Schoonmaker

Hole # 17 Sheldrup

Game prize money to be distributed (Total game purse minus KP's)

Payouts for solo winners Place

Redhawk Golfers Club Tuesday Game

Total Game Purse

Closest to the Pin - KP's  Pay

Hole #4 Challert

Hole #8 Stoffel


